07/06/20 News

Dear Parents,

This post is to notify you all that one of our staff member's relatives has tested positive for COVID-19. We have asked her to stay out for the mandated 14 days. It is important to note that she has not tested positive for the virus, however, being that she was a close contact relative, we are asking her to stay out for the safety of the children.

Regards,

Little Steps Team

39 views

Recent Posts

See All

October's Newsletter

Happy Fall Everyone!! Along with the signs of fall, we get to see all your children coming into school and begin a year of learning. We already are in the 2nd month of our school year and the classroo

Preschool 1

Hello Preschool 1 Families, Theme this week: Community Helpers Our theme this week is “Community Helpers”. Throughout the week, we have learned about eight different community helpers and their purpos

CLOSING DATES REMINDER

Little Steps will be CLOSED on September 7th - Labor day (as announced previously in the Newsletter and Handbook). We are happy to announce great, beneficial changes that will be coming to Little Step

 (843) 815-3276

LittleStepsBlufftonSC@gmail.com

18 Oak Forest Rd C, Bluffton, SC 29910

  • White Instagram Icon
  • White Facebook Icon

© 2019 by Little Steps Daycare. Proudly created by Altimese Nichole Enterprise, LLC